
Free Confidential Financial Counseling  
                 With a Command Financial Specialist (CFS) 
                       You can achieve your goals 

     Spend Plans 

            Investing Resources 

                       Money Management 

                               Blended Retirement System 

                                       Rapid Debt Repayment Plans                                     

                                                          Education on financial decisions 
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HSC Palomita Castillo 

(907) 487-5757 x6808 

Palomita.V.Castillo@uscg.mil 

Primary CFS 

HSCS Dave Galvizo 

(907) 487-5757 x6831 

Dave.J.Galvizo@juscg.mil 

Primary CFS 

BMC Ross Blaylock 

(907) 487-5379 

Ross.A.Blaylock@uscg.mil 

Primary CFS 

SK3 Kindale Olvera 

(907) 487-5180 x6611 

Kindale.M.Olvera@uscg.mil 

Assistant CFS 

Velma Vining 

(907)487-5525 X2 

Velma.C.Vining@uscg.mil 

Asst. Program Coordinator 

Jody Carman 

(907) 487-5525 X3 

Jody.L.Carman@uscg.mil 

Program Coordinator 



 

 


